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NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B+ GRADE

Ref. No. 2018/25 Date: 06.05.2025

NOTICE

It is to inform all concerned that a Non-credit Course is going to be commenced as per the following schedule in our
college via blended mode. Details of the course are as follows:

1. Name of the Course : Non-credit Course on Magazine Editing

2. Duration of the Course : 30 hours

3. Commencement date : 15.05.2025

4. Intake Capacity : 80

5. Registration Fees : Nil

Registration will be done through following google link
https://forms.gle/wJ6Y2mofRUdwtL ic8

NB : Course details shall be provided after successful registration. Registration will be done on 1% come 1% service basis.
Last date of registration: 13.05.2025

Course Coordinator: Dr. Basudev Mondal. Mob: 9733101395

s

Dr Chittaranjan Das
Principal
DR. CHIT'I'J"\H.;W IAN DAS

Dr. BRAS. Mahavidyalaya
Helencha, North 24 Parganas.

Copy to:
1. College Website
AIMES Portal
SBF Group
TC Group

Notice Board
Telegram Group
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Dr.B.R.A.S.Mahavidyalaya
Dept. of Bengali

Non Credit Course, Magazine Editing
Date: 15.5.25 to 31.5.25

1. Name of the Course: Non Credit Course on Magazine Editing
2. Duration of the Course: 30 Hours
3. Commencement of the Course: 15.5.25
4. Intake Capacity: 80
5. Registration Fees: NIL
6. Course Coordinator: Dr. Basudev Mondal (Asstt. Prof., HOD Bengali)
7. Resource Persons:
Dr. Basudev Mondal (Asstt. Prof., HOD Bengali)
Ruhul Amine Mondal (SACT, Dept. of Bengali)
Dr. Chandan Biswas (SACT-1, Dept. of Bengali)
Dr. Keya Chakraborty (SACT-1, Dept. of Bengali)
Mridula Biswas (SACT, Dept. of Bengali)

Registration Link:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D29EI10sqZEfthuxa503XY7WnLNOuSRY Vdu7-
ON72v_ZQ/edit
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Method of Teaching: Blended Mode

Time Table
Date Days Teacher OfflineTime Online Time Content
15.5.25 | Thu | Dr.Basudev Mondal 2:30-4:30PM Unit-1
16.5.25 | Fri Dr.Basudev Mondal 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-1
17.5.25 | Sat Dr.Keya Chakraborty 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-4
18.5.25 | Sun X X X X
19.5.25 | Mon | Dr.Basudev Mondal 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-1
20.5.25 | Tue | Dr. Chandan Biswas 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-2
21.5.25 | Wed | Ruhul Amine Mondal 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-3
22.5.25 | Thu | Mridula Biswas 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-4
23.5.25 | Fri Dr. Chandan Biswas 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-2
24.5.25 | Sat Dr.Keya Chakraborty 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-4
25.5.25 | Sun | Dr.Basudev Mondal 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-1
26.5.25 | Mon | Ruhul Amine Mondal 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-3
27.525 | Tue | Mridula Biswas 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-4
28.5.25 | Wed | Ruhul Amine Mondal 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-3
29.5.25 | Thu | Dr. Chandan Biswas 7:30-9:30 PM Unit-2
30.5.25 | Fri Dr.Basudev Mondal 2:30-4:30 PM Unit-1
31.5.25 | Sat Examination 2:30-4:30 PM 1to4
unit




